South Carolina

)

Legislature
February 06, 2026, 09:27:57 pm

Session 108 - (1989-1990)

H 3876 General Bill, By Washington

A Bill to amend Section 52-7-10, Code of Laws of South Carolina, 1976, relating to the State Athletic Commission, so as to
increase the membership from seven to nine members and to provide for the appointment of a member from the Senate and a
member from the House of Representatives.

04/13/89
04/13/89
01/30/90

02/01/90
02/01/90
02/06/90
02/07/90
02/07/90

House
House
House

House
House
House
Senate
Senate

Introduced and read first time HJ-8

Referred to Committee on Medical, Military, Public and Municipal Affairs HJ-8

Committee report: Favorable with amendment Medical, Military, Public and Municipal Affairs
HJ-8

Amended HJ-40

Read second time HJ-41

Read third time and sent to Senate HJ-28

Introduced and read first time SJ-8

Referred to Committee on General SJ-8

Page 1 of 1



