

## Session 108 - (1989-1990)

### H 3876 General Bill, By Washington

A Bill to amend Section 52-7-10, Code of Laws of South Carolina, 1976, relating to the State Athletic Commission, so as to increase the membership from seven to nine members and to provide for the appointment of a member from the Senate and a member from the House of Representatives.

04/13/89	House	Introduced and read first time HJ-8
04/13/89	House	Referred to Committee on Medical, Military, Public and Municipal Affairs HJ-8
01/30/90	House	Committee report: Favorable with amendment Medical, Military, Public and Municipal Affairs HJ-8
02/01/90	House	Amended HJ-40
02/01/90	House	Read second time HJ-41
02/06/90	House	Read third time and sent to Senate HJ-28
02/07/90	Senate	Introduced and read first time SJ-8
02/07/90	Senate	Referred to Committee on General SJ-8